Grade 9 Homework Schedule

Saturday

22-11-2025

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
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Day
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Writing Quiz: Informal
email

Refer to the LMS resources
to review the features and
layout.
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Vocabulary Quiz

Refer to the given
worksheet.

The words:

1. Nuances

2. Acquaintances
3. Stead

4. Doctorate

5.
6
7
8
9
1

Corresponding

. Disgustingly
. Pompous
. Stark

Thus

0. Mundane
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Math

Chemistry

Math

Biology




Practice questions Q1 — Q5
Page 191 and 192

Past paper related to the
previous topic (moles)

Practice questions Q6-Q10
page 192 and 193

Past paper related to
previous topic (plant
nutrition)

Physics

Past papers questions




